
Assam Integrated River Basin Management Project (AIRBMP)
Assam State Disaster Management Authority (ASDMA)

04th Floor, Monal Tower, GS Road, Dispur, Guwahati-781006, Assam, India, E-mail: 

p  iu.asdma.proc  @gmail.com   

Notice inviting Tender (NIT)
The Chief Executive Officer, Assam State Disaster Management Authority  invites bids for the following 
assignments through e-procurement process: 

Sr. 
No.

Assignment Name Download Start 
Date and Time

Download End 
Date and Time

1 Procurement of Civil Works for Retrofitting / 
Augmentation of existing schools at different locations of 
Assam under Assam Integrated River Basin Management 
Project (AIRBMP) 
(Single Stage Two Envelope Bidding Process)

RFB Ref: IN-ASDMA-489795-CW-RFB

07/05/2025 at 
1500 hours

16/06/2025 up 
to 1500 hours

2 Procurement of Civil Works for new flood shelters at 
different locations of Assam under Assam Integrated 
River Bank Management Project
(Single Stage Two Envelope Bidding Process)

RFB Ref: IN-ASDMA-486734-CW-RFB

07/05/2025 at 
1600 hours

16/06/2025 up 
to 1600 hours

Bids  must  be submitted online on the website  https://assamtenders.gov.in.  A complete  set  of  bidding 

document including information regarding the bid security etc., may be downloaded by interested eligible  

bidders  from  the  website.  The  bidders  are  required  to  obtain  Digital  Signature  Certificate  (DSC)  for  

uploading the bid document on the portal https://assamtenders.gov.in. Any amendment/corrigendum in 

future against the above tenders/assignments shall be uploaded in https://assamtenders.gov.in only.

Chief Executive Officer, ASDMA

    

ASDMA-29/9/2025-DRR - ASDMA-Assam State Disaster Management Authority I/1053354/2025

mailto:piu.asdma.proc@gmail.com



